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Blood: Contamination v Show full question

Question for Cabinet Office

UIN 123899, tabled on 16 January 2023

Question
Barbara Keeley >
Labour
Worsley and Eccles South Commons

To ask the Minister for the Cabinet Office, pursuant to the Answer of 11 January 2023 to Question 117872 on Blood: Contamination, how
many times the cross-government working group on administering compensation payments to people affected by the infected
blood...

v Show full question

Answer
Jeremy Quin >
Conservative

Horsham Commons

Answered on

19 January 2023

A cross government working group of officials meets formally on a regular basis to take forward the work of the infected blood
Compensation Framework Study. As needed, meetings also take place on an ad-hoc basis. | also have regular meetings with my
officials to receive updates on their work.

Answered by

Cabinet Office “
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Named day
Named day questions only occur in the House of Commons. The MP tabling the question specifies the date on which they should receive an

answer. MPs may not table more than five named day questions on a single day.
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